OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-069-06090

05-069-05037

05-069-05038

05-069-05040

05-069-05297

05-069-05299

05-069-06010

05-069-06045

05-069-06050

05-069-06114

05-069-06117

05-069-06119

05-069-06142

05-069-06143

05-069-06236

05-069-06288

05-069-06295

05-069-06298

05-069-06319

05-069-06324

05-123-05151

05-123-05152

05-123-05153

05-123-08607

05-123-08612

Well Name

BUNKER 3-A

ANDERSON, J A
1

BADER-

BRANSON 1

SWANSON 1-A

ANDERSON 1

SWANSON 2

HALE 1

BADER FARMS
1

HALE 2

HALE 3

HALE 4

IHNEN 3

BADER-
COLLINS 1

OLANDER 1

SAULCY-
GENTRY 1

OLANDER 2

ANDERSON 2

SWANSON 2

BADER
COLLINS 2

BADER FARMS
2

HALE,
HOWARD C. 1

HAROLD C

HALE 1

SCHRADER 1

PETERSON 1

SCHRAGE 1

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

CAMPION 5-
6 #2H

CAMPION 5-
6 #1H

CAMPION 5-
6 #1H

CAMPION 5-
6 #1H

CAMPION 5-
6 #1H

Date Run: 4/16/2019 Doc [#401589739]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

o

664

116

666

595

714

628

807

646

563

671

1103

752

672

465

550

651

629

549

651

623

614

658

649

661

Offset Well
Operator

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

WE
ATKINSON

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

LONGHORN
SUPPLY CO

CALVIN*
RODNEY P.

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

SKAER
ENTERPRISES

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

SKAER
ENTERPRISES

LAKOTA PETR
co

NATIONAL
ASSOC PETR
Cco

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

Spud Date

12/16/1979

03/07/1956

01/04/1951

05/12/1964

08/24/1966

01/13/1967

07/03/1967

05/28/1976

08/07/1976

04/18/1981

04/10/1981

04/26/1981

02/02/1982

02/16/1982

12/22/1984

12/01/1987

10/12/1989

04/12/1990

01/27/1993

10/20/1993

08/03/1956

05/17/1905

06/16/1964

01/09/1976

01/18/1976

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

DA

PR

PA

DA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

PA

PA

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

183

222

119

240

239

233

214

303

215

211

209

210

203

4380

252

208

212

215

217

172

236

307

250

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top
4520 3888
4518 3894
4500
4533
4528
4502 4320
4546 4040
4510 4104
4552 4414
4526 4350
4502 4400
4530 4194
4760 4640
5068 4376
4754 4284
4595 4038
4562 4100
4540 4180
4618
4560
4575 3972
4620 4430
4573 4714
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

05-123-08785

05-123-10274

05-123-10583

05-123-10619

05-123-10647

05-123-10648

05-123-10652

05-123-11110

05-123-11746

05-123-13701

05-123-18103

05-069-05039

HALE 1-X

IHNEN 2

GENTRY-

CLAGETT 1

COLSON 1-A

PETERSON 2

SCHRAGE 2

IHNEN 3

IHNEN 4

HALE 2-H

PETERSON 3

PETERSON 4

W R SAULCY 1

CAMPION 5-
6 #2H

CAMPION 5-
6 #1H

CAMPION 5-
6 #2H

CAMPION 5-
6 #2H

CAMPION 5-
6 #2H

CAMPION 5-
6 #2H

CAMPION 5-
6 #2H

CAMPION 5-
6 #2H

CAMPION 5-
6 #1H

CAMPION 5-
6 #2H

CAMPION 5-
6 #2H

CAMPION 32
-31 #1H

Total Wells: 37
Meets Standard(STD): 0

Needs Evaluation: 37

Date Run: 4/16/2019 Doc [#401589739]

518

1380

563

1338

111

660

1355

1250

410

809

659

661

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

TIMKA
RESOURCES
LTD

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

CHIEFTAIN OIL
& GAS
COMPANY

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

TIMKA
RESOURCES
LTD

TIMKA
RESOURCES
LTD

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

MAGPIE
OPERATING,
INC

DYER*J G

07/20/1976

06/18/1981

03/13/1982

07/13/1982

03/30/1982

04/12/1982

05/01/1982

04/28/1983

03/29/1984

11/13/1987

03/23/1994

12/06/1955

Sl

PA

PR

PA

PR

PR

PA

PA

PA

PR

PR

PA

177

246

235

246

279

292

377

300

211

215

252

330

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

4618 4320
4584 4270
5005 4780
5430
4780 4410
4660 4354
4650 4210
4640
4560 4130
4775 3928
4843 3400
4725
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